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No. Tal/Adm/602/1/2022

October 26, 2023

LIST OF HOLIDAYS TQ BE OBSERVED DURING 2024

The following holidays will be observed in the Embassy of India, Tallinn during the Year

2024:

S.No. Gazetted Holiday Date Day

1. Republic Day 26 January Friday

2. Holi 25 March Monday

3. Good Friday 29 March Friday

4. Id ul Fitr 11 April Thursday

5. Ram Navami 17 April Wednesday

6. Mahavir Jayanti 21 April Sunday

7. Spring Day 1 May Monday

8. Buddha Purnima 23 May Thursday

9. Independence Day 15 August Thursday

10. Restoration of Independence Day | 20 August Tuesday

of Republic of Estonia

11. Janmashtami 26 August Monday

12. Id-e Milad 16 September Monday

13. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2 October Wednesday

14. Dusshera 12 October Saturday

15. Diwali(Deepavali) 1 November Friday

16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15 November Friday

17. Christmas Day 25 December Wednesday
2, In addition to the above, an official may avail any o2(two) Restricted Holidays as per
attached list.
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First Secretary(HOC)
Copy to:
1. O/o Secretary(West)/Joint Secretary(CE)/Dir(CE), MEA, New Delhi.

The Pr.Chief Controller of Accounts, MEA, New Delhi
GA/PA-I/PA-II/PA-III/PB-1/PB-I1/PC/PD/PE/PF/CR/CCB/DB Sections,
MEA, New Delhi

TC/TA Section, Ministry of Commerce, New Delhi

All Missions/Posts abroad

ICCR, Azad Bhawan, IP Estate, New Delhi

All Officers/Officials of the Mission.
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